
29.01
1.142

2X 4-40 UNC-2B

.900
22.86

.675
17.15

RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUT OUT

.34
8.5

2.5
.10

1.45 MAX
36.8

(8X8)
RJ45K JACK

PIN 1
RJ45K JACK

(8X8)

6.9

.75
19.1

1.40
35.6

.27

1.142
29.01

2X .125

PIN 1

RoHS Compliant 
NOTES:

MATERIAL:
HOUSING: ABS, UL94V-0, COLOR: BLACK
CONTACTS: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
CONTACT PLATING: GOLD, 30μ INCHES OVER NICKEL PLATE.

MISCELLANEOUS:
RATING: CATEGORY 3
WIRING: STRAIGHT THROUGH

PACKAGING:
COMPONENT SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
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E

 

 

RJ45 (8 X 8) KEYED STRAIGHT 
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ECN 5720: REVISED GOLD PLATE TO 30u, ALL NOTES, NEW FORMAT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 

D.FRISIELLO

NORTH ANDOVER, MA

34567

MAY VARY 

COLOR VARIATIONS

McCORMICK

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

NONE

FSCM NO.

THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2

.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005


